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Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV516G60C30)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G60C30K
32GB(2x16GB) DDR5 6000MHz CL30 UDIMM
Ram(Bellek)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (PVV532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram
(PVVR532G60C30)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G600C30K)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5127BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C5129BAA-1)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 16GB (1X16GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER516G60C42W)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C6229BAA-2)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G600C30K)

Marka

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

40,17 USD

49,44 USD

87,55 USD

89,61 USD

100,94

usb

168,92

usb

43,26 USD

52,53 USD

56,14 USD

58,71 USD

87,04 USD

92,70 USD



Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB 32GB (1x32GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL42 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G60C42W)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5127BAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 6000MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G60C5129BAA-2)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6000MHz CL30 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G600C30K)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER532G60C36KT)

Patriot Viper Elite 5 RGB TUF 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 6000MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVER548G60C36KT)

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

99,91 USD

99,91 USD

121,80
usb

124,63
usb

125,66
usb

173,04
usb



